INDEPENDENT

CONROE

SCHOOL DISTRICT

Conroe ISD 2023 Junior High Golf Tournaments

Tournament 1

River Plantation

River Plantation

Tuesday March 215t

Tuesday March 215t

7th and 8t Grade Girls

7t and 8" Grade Boys

Front 9 (1-9)

Back 9 (10-18)

Moorhead Irons Moorhead Irons
Peet Knox Peet Knox
Stockton McCullough Stockton McCullough

York Brabham Lynn Lucas

York Brabham Lynn Lucas

Tournament 2

River Plantation

River Plantation

Tuesday March 28t

Tuesday March 28t

7th and 8t Grade Girls

7t and 8" Grade Boys

Front 9 (1-9)

Back 9 (10-18)

Moorhead Irons Moorhead Irons
Peet Knox Peet Knox
Stockton McCullough Stockton McCullough

York Brabham Lynn Lucas

York Brabham Lynn Lucas

Tournament 3

River Plantation

River Plantation

Tuesday April 4

Tuesday April 4t

7t and 8t Grade Girls

7™ and 8" Grade Boys

Back 9 (10— 18)

Front9 (1-9)

Moorhead Irons Moorhead Irons
Peet Knox Peet Knox
Stockton McCullough Stockton McCullough

York Brabham Lynn Lucas

York Brabham Lynn Lucas

Tournament 4

River Plantation

River Plantation

Tuesday April 11t

Tuesday April 11t

7th and 8t Grade Girls

7t and 8" Grade Boys

Back 9 (10— 18)

Front9 (1-9)

Moorhead Irons Moorhead Irons
Peet Knox Peet Knox
Stockton McCullough Stockton McCullough

York Brabham Lynn Lucas

York Brabham Lynn Lucas




Tournament 5

River Plantation

River Plantation

Tuesday April 18t

Tuesday April 18t

7th and 8t Grade Girls

7t and 8" Grade Boys

Front 9 (1-9)

Back 9 (10-18)

Moorhead Irons Moorhead Irons
Peet Knox Peet Knox
Stockton McCullough Stockton McCullough

York Brabham Lynn Lucas

York Brabham Lynn Lucas

Highlighted team will be the host for that division each week.

Coach contact information:

School Coach Contact Info
Irons Sarah Page spage@conroeisd.net
??
Knox David Hutyra dhutyra@conroeisd.net
(281) 772-5270
McCullough Thomas Lubenau tlubenau@conroeisd.net
(575) 442-1516
Moorhead Chris Stafford cstafford@conroeisd.net
Peet Mark Corson Icorson@conroeisd.net
(713) 553-6864
Stockton Justin Carlton jocarlton@conroeisd.net
??
York Beau Pickett bpickett@conroeisd.net
(936) 537-8475
Brabham Brian McCurdy bmccurdy@willisisd.org
(936) 230 - 1172
Lynn Lucas Brian Blake bblake @willisisd.org
(936) 499-1335

Tournament details:

e Each school may bring up to 20 golfers (5 boys, 5 girls per grade level — 7t & 8t).

e Golfers play 9 holes — walking or using a personal push cart.

e Golfers pay $25 per tournament (collected by the coach). Coach will turn in a list of names
with their payment as a school and use a tax exemption form.

e Parents who are interested in watching the tournament may rent a cart through the clubhouse

for a separate fee. Cart rental fee for parents: $27 plus tax
e Tournaments begin with a shotgun start promptly at 4:00 and will be cut off at 7:00pm or at

dark for scoring.

Golfers to follow all club rules.

teams for each division.

All coaches use a cart to drive around to help marshal.
Golfers will be identifiable by the school collared shirt.

Host school will provide awards — Medals for 15t — 3 place individuals and 15t — 3 place
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